Event

100m

1100m Walk
1500m
200m

400m

60m Hurdles
8oom

8om Hurdles
Discus

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Triple Jump

Under 11 Boys Records

Record
12.80
5:32.83
4:49.70
24.80
1:01.30
9.10
2:23.60
15.22
36.72m
1.52m
5.57m
13.02m

10.45m

Record Date

21 Feb 2000
04 Oct 2019

16 Mar 2002
08 Sep 2006
10 Jan 1976

26 Feb 2004
17 Mar 2002
30 Oct 2020
16 Mar 2019
16 Feb 2003
15 Nov 2019
14 Nov 2014

17 Mar 2001

(current 27th October 2020)

Record Holder

Chris Lawrence

Harrison Gearside

Todd Wakefield

Bradley Dolman

Glen Murgatroyd
Cameron Hyde

Todd Wakefield

Caidan MILLINGTON-LAHAY
Chaise ATTARD

Adrian Peachey-Zerafa
Connor Mezzano-Lindner
Jason PARMAXIDIS

Ben McPherson



